
Newsletter Friday 10th June 2022

Follow us on Twitter, Facebook & Instagram: 
@Christchurchsw9  @SW9Partnership 
www.facebook.com/Christchurchsw9 
www.instagram.com/christchurchsw9

Please remember to use 
EASYFUNDRAISING every time you shop 

online! 


Over 4,000 shops and sites will donate, so 
you can raise FREE donations for us no 
matter what you’re buying. These donations 
really help us out, so please sign up if you 
haven’t yet. It’s easy and FREE! You can get 
started at:


https://tinyurl.com/ccsw9easyfundraising

Coming soon…

Our value this term is JOY

We hope you all had a 
wonderful half term

http://www.facebook.com/Christchurchsw9
http://www.instagram.com/christchurchsw9
https://tinyurl.com/ccsw9easyfundraising


This week’s ATTENDANCE 

Maple Class (RECEPTION) = 94% 
Acacia (Y1) = 90% 

Mulberry (Y2) = 88% 
Willow (Y3) = 93% 

Elm (Y4) = 96% 
Cedar (Y5) = 95% 

Sycamore (Y6) = 90% 

Our weekly target is at least 98%!

Thank YOU! 
Our jubilee bingo was great fun.  Thank you so much to 
our PTA for organising such a great evening!

Keep an eye out in next week’s 
newsletter for more dates to come!



Contact us: 
0207 735 1343 or admin@christchurchschool.cc 

Don’t forget to check out the website: www.christchurchschool.cc 
Check out our class blog site: www.cc-champions.com 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2022-2023 

Term 1  
Start Date: Thursday 1st September 2022 

Finish Date: Friday 14th October 2022 

Holiday: Monday 17th - Friday 28th October 
2022 


Term 2  
Start Date: Monday 31st October 2022 

Finish Date: Friday 16th December 2022 
(School closes at 1.30pm) 

Christmas Holiday: Monday 19th - Monday 
2nd January 2023 


Term 5
Start Date: Monday 17th April 2023
Finish Date: Friday 26th May 2023
Holiday: Monday 29th May - Friday 2nd June 
2023

Term 6
Start Date: Monday 5th June 2023
Finish Date: Friday 21st July 2023 (School 
closes at 1.30pm)

Term 3
Start Date: Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Finish Date: Friday 10th February 2023
Holiday: Monday 13th - Friday 17th February 
2023

Term 4
Start Date: Monday 20th February 2023
Finish Date: Friday 31st March 2023 (School 
closes at 1.30pm)
Holiday: Monday 3rd - Friday 14th April 2023

mailto:admin@christchurchschool.cc
http://www.christchurchschool.cc
http://www.cc-champions.com



